
2021-2024 COUNCILLOR CONTACT DETAILS FOR PUBLIC INFORMATION 
CONTACT DETAILS PHONE POLITICAL PARTY 

NORTH WARD 

Councillor Kathy Neilson  
kathy.neilson@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0477 345 913 ALP 

Councillor Christie Hamilton 
christie.hamilton@randwick.nsw.gov.au 9430 6873 Liberal 

Councillor Rafaela Pandolfini  
rafaela.pandolfini@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0459 937 407 Greens 

EAST WARD 
Councillor Marea Wilson 
marea.wilson@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0459 132 304 ALP 

Councillor Michael Olive 
michael.olive@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0459 876 320 Greens 

Councillor Joanne McCafferty 
joanne.mccafferty@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0432 003 491 Liberal 

CENTRAL WARD 
Councillor Dylan Parker 
dylan.parker@randwick.nsw.gov.au 9430 6869 ALP 

Councillor Daniel Rosenfeld 
daniel.rosenfeld@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0459 914 765 Liberal 

Councillor Kym Chapple 
kym.chapple@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0459 878 980 Greens 

WEST WARD 
Councillor Alexandra Luxford  
DEPUTY MAYOR 
alexandra.luxford@randwick.nsw.gov.au 

9430 6871 ALP 

Councillor Philipa Veitch 
MAYOR 
mayor@randwick.nsw.gov.au 

9093 6813 Greens 

Councillor Andrew Hay 
andrew.hay@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0457 030 154 Liberal 

SOUTH WARD 
Councillor Danny Said 
danny.said@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0408 653 006 ALP 

Councillor Noel D'Souza  
noel.dsouza@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0477 351 202 IND 

Councillor Bill Burst 
bill.burst@randwick.nsw.gov.au 0459 912 106 Liberal 
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